
Newsletter 

29th April 2022 

We are delighted to welcome Miss Bailey and Mrs Plant to our Reception team. Our Reception children 

have been busy decorating sheep for the St George’s Anniversary Festival. Class Dojo has been 

introduced in Reception and the children are feeling very motivated to be the best that they can be! 

Nursery have celebrated World Kindness Day and thought about ways to be kind to the planet. Year 1 

children have been looking at the UK in Geography and tasting traditional foods. Year 2 children have 

begun looking at healthy eating and designing their own fruit/vegetable kebabs. 

Upcoming Diary Dates 

Please note these are current plans that may be subject to change.  

Please see email updates for changes. 

 

Date Event Times/Other info 

Mon 2.5.22 Bank Holiday School Closed 

Thu 12.5.22 

Fri 13.5.22 

Plant Sale 

Preparation 

Please bring in plants 

and cakes (no cream 

cakes please) 

Sat 14.5.22 PTFA Plant Sale 9.30am—12pm 

Tue 17.5.22 Parents’ Evening 3.30pm—5.30pm 

Wed 18.5.22 Parents’ Evening 3.30pm—7pm 

Fri 27.5.22 Jubilee Celebration Letter to follow 

Fri 27.5.22 End of term  

Tue 14.6.22 Return to School Remember a PE kit! 

Wed 15.6.22 Sports Day Letter to follow 

Our School Values 

From 19th April to 6th May we will be 

thinking about… 

 

 

 

 

 

Independent Izzy 

Doing things for yourself and knowing 

when you need to ask for help and not 

being afraid to. 

Packed Lunch - Safety Reminder 

Grapes can be a choking hazard for 

young children. Please cut grapes 

lengthways into halves or quarters. 



Disco Fever 

 

 

 



Disco Fever 

 

 

 



 

The Great Plant Sale 

Please drop off plant and cake donations on 

Thursday 12th and Friday 13th May. Cakes will be 

stored at room temperature so please do not use 

cream or other ingredients that will spoil. If you are 

able to help at the sale please email 

gmcisptfa@gmail.com 

Please follow our Facebook page for updates 

https://www.facebook.com/gmcisptfa  

 

https://www.facebook.com/gmcisptfa


125th Anniversary Festival—Sheep decorated by Reception 

 

 

 

 

  

  

 
 

St. George’s 125th Anniversary Festival Sheep 
Trail  

  
When:  Saturday 30th April to Saturday  7th May  

 
Collect a trail Map from Funky Monkey or down-

load from stgeorgesstockport.org.uk   

Enter the Prize Draw by returning the form to 
St. George’s Church during the Festival  
Wednesday 4th May – Saturday 7th May  

  
Receive a treat when you return your form  


